
EVENTS CALENDAR
2020



EVENTS 2020

To book a place on one of our tastings call 01482 638899
 or email stuart.shenton@houseoftownend.co.uk

JAN

FEB

APR

MAR

BURNS WHISKY TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 24th January | £35.00 per person | SOLD OUT

AUSTRALIA TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 31st January |  £15.00 per person | SOLD OUT

BURGUNDY 2018 EN PRIMEUR TASTING – BY INVITE
5:30-8pm | Monday 10th February 

RODIZIO DINNER WITH MALBEC WINES 
7-10pm | Wednesday 12th February | £70.00 per person  | SOLD OUT

ARGENTINA TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 14th February | £15.00 per person | SOLD OUT

GIN TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 21st February | £35.00 per person | 6 places

NEW ZEALAND TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 6th March | £15.00 per person | SOLD OUT

BURGUNDY FINE WINE 
7-9pm | Friday 13th March | £50.00 per person | 18 places

RUM & TEQUILA TASTING & COCKTAIL EVENING 
7-9pm | Friday 27th March | £35.00 per person   | 10 places

GARDET PORTFOLIO TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 3rd April | £35.00 per person | 28 places

GIN TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 17th April | £35.00 per person |  20 places

MACKMYRA SWEDISH WHISKY TASTING
7-9pm | Friday 24th April | £35.00 per person |  8 places

EVENTS FROM JANUARY THROUGH APRIL CAN BE BOOKED FROM MONDAY 4TH 
NOVEMBER. MAY, JUNE & JULY WILL BE AVAILABLE TO BOOK FROM THE 3RD MARCH. ALL 

OTHER EVENTS WILL BE RELEASED ON MONDAY 8TH JUNE.

POL ROGER PORTFOLIO TASTING
7-9pm | Friday 1st May | £35.00 per person | 18 places

BORDEAUX DINNER WITH MAX SICHEL 
7-10pm | Wednesday 6th May | £70.00 per person | 18 places
NORTH & SOUTH AMERICAN FINE WINE TASTING  
7-9pm | Friday 8th May | £50.00 per person  | 32 places

SAKE TASTING  
7-9pm | Friday 15th May | £15.00 per person | 32 places

MAY



JUN

JUL

AUG

WORLD SPARKLING WINE TASTING
7-9pm | Friday 5th June | £35.00 per person | 32 places

CHAMPAGNE FISH & CHIP SUPPER 
7-10pm | Wednesday 10th June | £70.00 per person | 32 places

SOUTH AFRICA WINE TASTING  
7-9pm | Friday 19th June | £15.00 per person | 32 places

CHILEAN WINE TASTING  
7-9pm | Friday 3rd July | £15.00 per person | 32 places

POCAS PORTUGUESE SUPPER 
7-10pm | Wednesday 8th July | £70.00 per person | 18 places

ITALIAN FINE WINE TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 17th July | £50.00 per person | 32 places

GIN TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 24th July | £35.00 per person | 32 places

THE RHONE VALLEY & REGIONAL FRANCE 
7-9pm | Friday 21st August  | £15.00 per person | 32 places

SHERRY TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 28th August  | £15.00 per person | 32 places

To book a place on one of our tastings call 01482 638899
 or email stuart.shenton@houseoftownend.co.uk

EVENTS 2020

GAME DINNER WITH WINES OF CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 
7-10pm | Wednesday 7th October  | £70.00 per person | 18 places

DELUXE WHISKY  TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 9th October  | £100.00 per person | 28 places

VINTAGE PORT TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 16th October  | £50.00 per person | 32 places

DELUXE CHAMPAGNE   TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 23rd October  | £75.00 per person | 32 places

CHRISTMAS PORTFOLIO TASTING  
5-9pm | Thursday 29th October  | £15.00 per person | 120 places

OCT

SEPT

RIOJA VEGA TAPAS SUPPER WITH LUIS MARCULETA 
7-10pm | Wednesday 9th September  | £70.00 per person | 18 places

SPANISH WINE TASTING  
7-9pm | Friday 11th September  | £15.00 per person | 32 places

SCOTTISH MALTS ACROSS THE REGIONS 
7-9pm | Friday 18th September  | £35.00 per person | 32 places

LAURENT PERRIER CHAMPAGNE PORTFOLIO TASTING 
7-9pm | Friday 25th September  | £35.00 per person | 32 places



Wyke Way Melton West Business Park Melton  
East Riding of Yorkshire  HU14 3BQ

   

01482 638899

cellardoor@houseoftownend.co.uk 
 houseoftownend.com


